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

G
LIW

IC
E Perkoza

47m
2 . K

om
fortow

e
m

ieszkanie
po

generalnym
rem

oncie.
I

piętro
w

bloku
10-piętr.

P
ow

.
.

3
pokoje

(1
połączony

z
kuchnią)

balkon.
W

łazience
kabina

prysznicow
a

z
sauną

oraz
hydrom

asażem
.

D
odatkow

o - uzdatniacz w
ody. O

grzew
anie m

iejskie.Tel.0 501 432 029

21C
420       najem

: 1 100 zł

21A
1308   cena: 330 000 zł

w
w

w
.son.pl

21A
1292  cena: 210 000 zł

21C
849   cena: 335 000 zł

P
oszukujem

y
dla

naszego
klienta najem

cy na m
ieszkanie

4
pok.

w
G

liw
icach

(6
łóżek)

dla
pracow

ników
firm

y.
Tel.

600 976 027
N

itka&
C

zapla

21C
716  cena: 200 000 zł

21C
880     cena: 130zł/m

2

21i102
1 500 000 zł

cena:

21A
1439

1 300 000 zł
cena:

2A
1465

cena:198 000 zł
N

ITK
A

&
C

ZA
PLA

W
YŁĄ

C
ZN

O
ŚĆ

G
LIW

IC
E

O
s.G

w
.

Ludow
ej

68m
2

601
468

509

.
N

ietypow
e,

przebudow
ane

m
ieszk. 3 pokojow

e o pow
.

, piętro 10/11. W
 przedpok.

zabudow
.szafa

typu
K

om
andor.K

ontakt:
tel.

2A
1632

1 250 000 zł
cena:

N
ITK

A
&

C
ZA

PLA
W

YŁĄ
C

ZN
O

ŚĆ

SZA
ŁSZA

.
169

m
2

704 m
2

609 158 084

K
om

fortow
y

dom
w

olnost.
z

2006
r.

P
ow

.
,

dz.
. W

ysoki standard. 4 pokoje, 2
łazienki. C

.o. gazow
e piec

2-funkc. K
om

inek. P
ięknie zagospodarow

. ogród. tel.

21C
760     cena: 147 000 zł

2A
1638     cena: 123 000 zł

21C
879          najem

: 800 zł

21C
733       cena: 85 000 zł

21C
893       cena: 90 000 zł

2A
1641     cena: 170 000 zł

21A
1356   cena: 130 000 zł

21C
840     cena: 210 000 zł

21A
1332   cena: 330 000 zł

2A
1575     cena: 250 000 zł

21A
1431   cena: 185 000 zł

21A
1150   cena: 220 000 zł

21A
1392   cena: 219 000 zł

21C
777     cena: 190 000 zł

21C
828     cena: 450 000 zł

21C
643     cena: 248 000 zł

21H
75       cena: 390 000 zł

21C
731    cena: 188 000 zł

21A
820   cena: 430 000 zł

21A
1100  cena: 460 000 zł

2A
1642   cena: 430 000 zł

21C
795     cena: 105zł/m

2
21C

883       cena: 10zł/m
2

21C
754    cena: 120 000 zł

2A
1573    cena: 110 000 zł

2B
141     cena: 100 000 zł

21C
895    cena: 260 000 zł

21C
741    cena: 240 000 zł

21A
1147  cena: 770 000 zł

21C
871    cena: 475 000 zł

21C
526    cena: 795 000 zł

21A
1185

1 200 000 zł
cena:

21A
942     najem

: 19zł/m
2

21A
1031   najem

: 54zł/m
2

21A
1309   cena: 515 000 zł

21A
650   najem

: 130zł/m
2

21C
838        najem

: 800 zł

21C
877     najem

: 35zł/m
2

21C
806

5 900 000 zł
cena:


